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3.kolo liga AZB dorast+ml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  15.06.2016 

                                                      (16.06.2016 13:36:56) 

 

100 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          11,66   11    

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,16    9    

  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,52    8    

  4  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,27    7    

  5  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,46    6    

  6  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,68    5    

  7  Tomašovič Matej       010807  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,40    4    

  8  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,50    3    

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

100 m 1.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          11,66         

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,16         

  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,52         

  4  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,68         

  5  Tomašovič Matej       010807  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,40         

  6  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,50         

 

W +1,4 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,27         

  2  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,46         

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

200 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          23,09   11    

  2  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,03    9    

  3  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,10    8    

  4  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          26,97    7    

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

400 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,98   11    

  2  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          58,04    9    

  3  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava             58,68    8    

  4  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          61,52    7    

  5  Tomašovič Matej       010807  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          66,18    6    

 

800 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:19,50  11    

  2  Lúža Maroš            000523  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:22,90   9    

  3  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:27,10   8    

  4  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:27,32   7    

  5  Michalko Martin       001117  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:54,80   6    

 

1500 m               dor-ci                              

  1  Paško Michal          990609  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:00,67  11    

  2  Semančák Filip        020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:05,11   9    

 

300 m prek.          dor-ci                              

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          47,79   11    

 

diaľka               dor-ci                              
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  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           538    11    

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             502     9    

 

Lukáč Martin          538/+1,4  533/+1,7  498/+2,0                                 

Bujna Ľubomír            x         x      492/+3,1  502/+1,8  496/+1,4  484/+1,6   

 

výška                dor-ci                              

  1  Hrušovský Michal      000812  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           166    11    

  2  Ďuračka Jozef         020701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      145     9    

 

                         130  135  140  145  150  155  160  166  170                                                                                   

    Hrušovský Michal     o    o    o    xo   xxx  o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                   

    Ďuračka Jozef                       o                                                                                                              

 

guľa-5kg             dor-ci                              

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,83   11    

 

disk-1.5kg           dor-ci                              

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,72   11    

 

oštep-700g           dor-ci                              

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,08   11    

 

4 x 100 m            dor-ci                              

  1  INTER                         AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,69   11    

 

100 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,84   11    

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,27    9    

  3  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,54    8    

  4  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,55    7    

  5  Háberová Hana         010510  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,57    6    

  6  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            13,78    5    

  7  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,89    4    

  8  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,94    3    

  9  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,12    2    

 10  Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,54    1    

 11  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,55         

 12  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   14,57         

 13  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,61         

 14  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,63         

 15  Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,86         

 16  Neveselská terézia    04      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   15,06         

 17  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,20         

 18  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,36         

 19  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,63         

 20  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   16,12         

     Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

     Kasanická Sylvia      010720  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

100 m 1.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,84         

  2  Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,54         

  3  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   14,57         

  4  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,61         

  5  Neveselská terézia    04      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   15,06         

  6  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   16,12         

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        
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W +0,8 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Háberová Hana         010510  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,57         

  2  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,94         

  3  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,12         

  4  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,55         

  5  Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,86         

  6  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,20         

  7  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,36         

     Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,27         

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,54         

  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,55         

  4  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            13,78         

  5  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,89         

  6  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,63         

  7  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,63         

     Kasanická Sylvia      010720  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

200 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,96   11    

  2  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,36    9    

  3  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         27,96    8    

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,94    7    

  5  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,10    6    

  6  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,77    5    

  7  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,90    4    

  8  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,95    3    

  9  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,70    2    

 10  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,04    1    

 11  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,61         

 12  Neveselská terézia    04      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   31,86         

 13  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            32,32         

 14  Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         34,61         

 15  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   35,22         

     Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

 

200 m 1.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,36         

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         27,96         

  3  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,10         

  4  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,90         

  5  Neveselská terézia    04      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   31,86         

  6  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   35,22         

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,77         

  2  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,95         

  3  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,61         

  4  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            32,32         

  5  Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         34,61         

 

W +0,8 m/s 
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200 m 3.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,96         

  2  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,94         

  3  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,70         

  4  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,04         

     Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

400 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   67,34   11    

  2  Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          75,18    9    

  3  Baroková Paulína      000828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         82,04    8    

     Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

     Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

800 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Penčeva Júlia         020213  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:42,78  11    

  2  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:47,92   9    

  3  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           3:00,00   8    

 

1500 m               dor-ky                              

  1  Miklušová Tamara      020802  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:54,35  11    

 

100 m prek.          dor-ky                              

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,43   11    

 

W -0,4 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          dor-ky                              

  1  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava       54:31,    11    

  2  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky     54:67,     9    

  3  Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky     56:47,     8    

 

diaľka               dor-ky                              

  1  Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky        456    11    

  2  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    447     9    

  3  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      440     8    

  4  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              395     7    

  5  Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          390     6    

  6  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          388     5    

  7  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    383     4    

  8  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky        353     3    

     Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava      0          

     Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava      0          

 

Šimeková Mária        443/-0,7  432/+0,0  444/+0,4  456/+0,3     x      436/+0,7   

Považanová Marianna      x         x      438/+0,2  445/+0,0  447/-0,9     x       

Majerníková Lea       439/-1,0     x      440/+0,9     x         x      424/+1,5   

Konečná Veronika         x      388/+0,1     x      395/-0,4     x         -       

Ferjančeková Daniela  390/-0,3  388/+0,4  377/+0,2  350/+0,4  341/+0,7     x       

Neprašová Martina        x      388/+0,2  325/+0,3     x         x         x       

Mošovská Michaela        x      366/+0,3  381/+0,8  373/+0,4  370/+1,6  383/+0,4   

Brandisová Nicola     326/-1,7  320/+1,1     x      353/+0,2     x      346/-0,3   

Dziaková Alžbeta         -                                                         

Miškovičová Katarína     -                                                         

 

výška                dor-ky                              

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      145    11    

  2  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135     9    
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                         125  130  135  140  145  150                                                                                                  

    Potocká Ela          o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Červenáková Terézia  o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

 

guľa-3kg             dor-ky                              

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,93   11    

  2  Žitná Martina         011002  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,90    9    

  3  Árvaová Evelyn        000919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,60    8    

  4  Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,56    7    

  5  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,55    6    

  6  Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,10    5    

  7  Koričárová Anna       040706  Atletický klub AC Malacky        6,88    4    

  8  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              6,56    3    

  9  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky        6,41    2    

 10  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,92    1    

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

 

disk-1kg             dor-ky                              

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,28   11    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,64    9    

  3  Žitná Martina         011002  ŠK Vital Bratislava             21,85    8    

  4  Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky       16,67    7    

  5  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,20    6    

  6  Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,40    5    

  7  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,39    4    

  8  Koričárová Anna       040706  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,83    3    

 

oštep-500g           dor-ky                              

  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  SLATN.                          42,87         

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,65   11    

  3  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,34    9    

  4  Árvaová Evelyn        000919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,80    8    

  5  Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky       16,19    7    

  6  Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,89    6    

  7  Koričárová Anna       040706  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,19    5    

 

kladivo-3kg          dor-ky                              

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,61   11    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,72    9    

  3  Žitná Martina         011002  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,93    8    

  4  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,05    7    

 

4 x 100 m            dor-ky                              

     UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

200 m                juniori                             

  1  Greguš Filip          980826  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,27   11    

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

400 m                juniori                             

     Greguš Filip          980826  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

trojskok             juniori                             

     Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava                       

 

guľa-6kg             juniori                             

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,13   11    

     Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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disk-1,75kg          juniori                             

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             36,94   11    

  2  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,91    9    

     Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

oštep-800g           juniori                             

  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,93   11    

  2  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,92    9    

     Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

kladivo-6kg          juniori                             

  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             30,36   11    

  2  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,63    9    

 

100 m                juniorky                            

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,35   11    

  2  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,93    9    

  3  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,37    8    

  4  Prochácová Natália    010701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,01    7    

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

200 m                juniorky                            

  1  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,65   11    

  2  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,82    9    

  3  Prochácová Natália    010701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,65    8    

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

400 m                juniorky                            

  1  Matejíčková Lucia     981113  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            64,84   11    

 

výška                juniorky                            

  1  Hrašková Ema          981020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          160    11    

 

                         145  150  155  160  164                                                                                                       

    Hrašková Ema         o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

 

guľa-4kg             juniorky                            

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,10   11    

 

disk-1kg             juniorky                            

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,95   11    

 

oštep-600g           juniorky                            

  1  Svobodová Lucia       980609  SLATN.                          37,15         

 

kladivo-4kg          juniorky                            

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,64   11    

 

60 m                 ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,75   11    

  2  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,02    9    

  3  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,11    8    

  4  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,26    7    

  5  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,45    6    

  6  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,47    5    

  7  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,77    4    

  8  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79    3    

  9  Kvasnička Juraj       060226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,13    2    

 10  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,20    1    

 11  Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,33         
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 12  Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55         

 13  Suchan Martin         070813  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,63         

 14  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,95         

 15  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,04         

 16  Vrbatovič Vratko      090814  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,32         

 17  Tholt Samuel          080529  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,55         

 18  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,66         

 19  Száraz Branislav      060601  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,71         

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,02         

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,11         

  3  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79         

  4  Suchan Martin         070813  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,63         

  5  Száraz Branislav      060601  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,71         

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,26         

  2  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,45         

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,47         

  4  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,20         

  5  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,04         

  6  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,66         

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,77         

  2  Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,33         

  3  Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55         

  4  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,95         

  5  Vrbatovič Vratko      090814  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,32         

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,75         

  2  Kvasnička Juraj       060226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,13         

  3  Tholt Samuel          080529  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,55         

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,1 m/s 

 

300 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     47,56   11    

  2  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            47,79    9    

  3  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     49,19    8    

  4  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,66    7    

  5  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,30    6    
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  6  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,64    5    

  7  Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,16    4    

  8  Kvasnička Juraj       060226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,44    3    

  9  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,83    2    

 10  Vrbatovič Vratko      090814  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,36    1    

 11  Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     64,44         

 12  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     67,71         

 13  Kališ Matúš           090327  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     70,54         

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Tholt Samuel          080529  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Suchan Martin         070813  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     49,19         

  2  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,83         

  3  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     67,71         

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     47,56         

  2  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,66         

  3  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,30         

  4  Kvasnička Juraj       060226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,44         

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Suchan Martin         070813  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            47,79         

  2  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,64         

  3  Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,16         

  4  Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     64,44         

  5  Kališ Matúš           090327  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     70,54         

     Tholt Samuel          080529  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Vrbatovič Vratko      090814  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,36         

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

600 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Lelkes Adam           070906  AK Veterán Bratislava          2:02,88  11    

  2  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:13,04   9    

  3  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:14,14   8    

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,68   11    

  2  Pilát Samuel          040319  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,66    9    

  3  Krajci Šimon          030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,74    8    

 

W -0,7 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             420    11    

  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      410     9    

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             405     8    
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  4  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              395     7    

  5  Krajci Šimon          030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava              389     6    

  6  Pilát Samuel          040319  ŠK Vital Bratislava              386     5    

  7  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             372     4    

  8  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      366     3    

  9  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             358     2    

 10  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             342     1    

 11  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      286          

 12  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      285          

 13  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             267          

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

Haraslin Roman           x      406/+0,8  420/+0,0                                 

Drobný Jakub          396/+1,2  403/+2,0  410/+0,4                                 

Majerčík Matúš        378/+0,1  405/+0,6  390/+0,4                                 

Njambi Samuel            x      331/+0,7  395/+0,0                                 

Krajci Šimon          384/+0,4  389/+1,4  347/+0,0                                 

Pilát Samuel             x         x      386/+0,9                                 

Štefan Oliver         372/+1,0     x      366/+1,3                                 

Keszocze Adam         366/+0,0  353/+1,5  328/+0,2                                 

Herenyi Michal        333/+0,0  358/+1,2  345/+0,0                                 

Belluš Samo           342/+0,2     x      337/+0,0                                 

Laczky Tomáš          264/+1,2  253/+0,6  286/+1,2                                 

Vypušťák Vladimír     285/+0,3  285/+0,7  285/+1,2                                 

Katona Richard        267/+0,4  255/+1,0  267/+1,0                                 

Paško Adam                                                                         

Závodský Samuel                                                                    

Oravec Matej                                                                       

Urban Michal                                                                       

Šúty Štefan              -         x         -                                     

Kemeník Matej                                                                      

Rosina Krištof                                                                     

 

kriketka             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,68   11    

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             46,83    9    

  3  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     37,54    8    

  4  Krajci Šimon          030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava             36,90    7    

  5  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     35,40    6    

  6  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            34,35    5    

  7  Pilát Samuel          040319  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,92    4    

  8  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            32,65    3    

  9  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,77    2    

 10  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            30,98    1    

 11  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,00         

 12  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,20         

 13  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,18         

 14  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,03         

 15  Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,23         

 16  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,67         

 17  Száraz Branislav      060601  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,46         

 18  Laczky Tomáš          040817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,16         

 19  Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,84         

 20  Suchan Martin         070813  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,13         

 21  Kališ Matúš           090327  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,82         

 22  Golian Matej          070714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,25         
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 23  Tholt Samuel          080529  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,71         

     Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Závodský Samuel       080101  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Kemeník Matej         071227  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

 

60 m                 ml.žiačky                           

  1  Krchňáková Sofia      030908  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,49   11    

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,68    9    

  3  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,92    8    

  4  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,02    7    

  5  Paditschová Lucia     03      AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,04    6    

  6  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,05    5    

  7  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,10    4    

  8  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,20    3    

  9  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,24    2    

 10  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,25    1    

 11  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,27         

 12  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,28         

 13  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,46         

 14  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,74         

 15  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,75         

 16  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,80         

 17  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,93         

 18  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96         

 19  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,97         

 20  Šťastná Adela         051108  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,99         

     Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,99         

 22  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,04         

 23  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12         

 24  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,14         

 25  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,42         

 26  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,61         

 27  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,68         

 28  Zrubcová Kristína     060808  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,70         

 29  Makýšová Eva          061106  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,76         

 30  Eibnerová Ema         061129  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,80         

 31  Poništová Marianna    031225  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,96         

 32  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

 33  Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,07         

 34  Kračmar Stela         070522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,36         

 35  Ivaničová Yasmína     070723  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,71         

 36  Jaďuďová Sophia       100401  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,06         

 37  Cechová Gabriela      090217  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,46         

     Veal Isabela          080916  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Balážová Nina         061116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Čepičková Emília      080907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Strieborná Alexandra  090322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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     Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Chyžnajová Simona     091007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Strečková Veronika    10      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Bahnová Gréta         080319  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Šťastná Adela         051108  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,99         

  2  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,61         

  3  Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,07         

  4  Ivaničová Yasmína     070723  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,71         

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Bahnová Gréta         080319  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Chyžnajová Simona     091007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -1,7 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,46         

  2  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96         

  3  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,68         

  4  Poništová Marianna    031225  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,96         

     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Čepičková Emília      080907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -1,7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Paditschová Lucia     03      AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,04         

  2  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,75         

  3  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,04         

  4  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

  5  Cechová Gabriela      090217  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,46         

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,68         

  2  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,02         

  3  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,20         

  4  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,74         

  5  Zrubcová Kristína     060808  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,70         

  6  Makýšová Eva          061106  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,76         

  7  Kračmar Stela         070522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,36         

     Strečková Veronika    10      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,92         

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,10         

  3  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,27         

  4  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,80         

  5  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,42         

     Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        
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     Strieborná Alexandra  090322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Krchňáková Sofia      030908  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,49         

  2  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,93         

  3  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,97         

  4  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12         

  5  Eibnerová Ema         061129  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,80         

  6  Jaďuďová Sophia       100401  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,06         

     Balážová Nina         061116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

60 m 7.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,05         

  2  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,24         

  3  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,25         

  4  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,28         

  5  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,99         

  6  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,14         

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Veal Isabela          080916  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

300 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,79   11    

  2  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            49,49    9    

  3  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,04    8    

  4  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,34    7    

  5  Paditschová Lucia     03      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,51    6    

  6  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,02    5    

  7  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,02    4    

  8  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            55,04    3    

  9  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,46    2    

 10  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,74    1    

 11  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,64         

 12  Zrubcová Kristína     060808  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     65,32         

 13  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     71,00         

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jaďuďová Sophia       100401  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,04         

  2  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,02         

  3  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            55,04         

  4  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,64         

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,79         
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  2  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            49,49         

  3  Paditschová Lucia     03      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,51         

  4  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     71,00         

     Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jaďuďová Sophia       100401  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,02         

  2  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,46         

  3  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,74         

  4  Zrubcová Kristína     060808  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     65,32         

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,34         

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

600 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:07,54  11    

  2  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:11,58   9    

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Krchňáková Sofia      030908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,11   11    

  2  Šťastná Adela         051108  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,40    9    

  3  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,21    8    

  4  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,90    7    

  5  Poništová Marianna    031225  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,72    6    

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,2 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      427    11    

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             421     9    

  3  Paditschová Lucia     03      AK Slávia UK Bratislava          418     8    

  4  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             412     7    

  5  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              412     6    

  6  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      408     5    

  7  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              403     4    

  8  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             398     3    

  9  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             386     2    

 10  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      377     1    

 11  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      374          

 12  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              370          

 13  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             363          

 14  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             357          

 15  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             356          

 16  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             347          

 17  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             340          

 18  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      320          

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          
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     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

Bankošová Barbora     410/+0,9  427/+1,1  389/+1,1                                 

Veselská Sandra       418/+0,9  421/+2,0  408/+0,5                                 

Paditschová Lucia     395/+0,5  418/+1,2  395/+0,0                                 

Čederlová Ela         392/+0,3  412/+0,0  378/+0,0                                 

Kekeliová Sarah       361/+0,1  373/+0,5  412/+1,5                                 

Potocká Ela           408/+0,5  259/+0,7  398/+0,6                                 

Kollárová Rebecca     399/+0,0  403/+0,0  373/+1,3                                 

Behúňová Tamara       363/+0,0  398/+1,3     x                                     

Krajčovičová Zuzana      x      337/+0,7  386/+0,8                                 

Giertl Lujza          350/+0,0  347/+0,0  377/+0,8                                 

Jenčová Nela          374/+0,0     x      364/+0,8                                 

Zemanová Bibiana      339/+0,0  355/+0,0  370/+1,5                                 

Gallová Karolína         x         x      363/+0,7                                 

Lachkovičová Barbora  357/+0,0  322/+0,6  337/+0,0                                 

Kolozsvaryova Jana    334/+0,6     x      356/+0,7                                 

Bendová Ema           291/+0,8  343/+1,1  347/+0,0                                 

Bieleková Barbora     301/+1,1  340/+0,9  326/+0,0                                 

Adamová Mária         320/-0,9  257/+0,8  271/+0,5                                 

Šavličová Zuzana                                                                   

Viteková Ema                                                                       

Konečná Nina                                                                       

Bošková Natália                                                                    

Vyšinská Tatiana                                                                   

Rumanovičová Terézia                                                               

Fabriová Paulína                                                                   

Zedeková Adriana                                                                   

Getliková Júlia                                                                    

Fabriová Hana                                                                      

Mištová Lucia                                                                      

 

kriketka             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava             40,17   11    

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     39,86    9    

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     35,98    8    

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            35,39    7    

  5  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            32,29    6    

  6  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,21    5    

  7  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,59    4    

  8  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,91    3    

  9  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,42    2    

 10  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,48    1    

 11  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,56         

 12  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,39         

 13  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,50         

 14  Kračmar Stela         070522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,39         

 15  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,18         

 16  Adamová Mária         061208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,19         

 17  Makýšová Eva          061106  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,06         

 18  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,34         

 19  Szárazová Miriam      080410  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,67         

 20  Cechová Gabriela      090217  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,48         

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Strieborná Alexandra  090322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Čepičková Emília      080907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Šavličová Zuzana      060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Chyžnajová Simona     091007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Veal Isabela          080916  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   



3. kolo ligy AZB dorast + ml. žiactvo  – 2016                                                                                                  15 / 16 

     Strečková Veronika    10      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Balážová Nina         061116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

     Bahnová Gréta         080319  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                   

 

100 m                muži-KP                             

  1  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,97         

  2  Korba Marek           950121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,04         

  3  Tribula Matúš         950628  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,40         

  4  Šimek Tomáš           90      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,10         

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

výška                muži-KP                             

  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              195          

  2  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava              180          

 

                         170  175  180  185  190  195  200                                                                                             

    Zeman Tomáš          -    -    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Zeman Ľubomír        o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            



3. kolo ligy AZB dorast + ml. žiactvo  – 2016                                                                                                  16 / 16 

 

3.kolo liga AZB dorast+ml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  15.06.2016 

 

 

 

 

     dor-ci after 19 Events                  dor-ky after 23 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     INTER          120,00                   VITAL          143,00 

     STUBA           82,00                   ACMAL           82,00 

     KRYHA           75,00                   UKBLA           76,00 

     VITAL            8,00                   KRYHA           61,00 

                                             STUBA           55,00 

                                             INTER           40,00 

                                             ASHBA           24,00 

 

 

 

 

     juniori after 17 Events                 juniorky after 17 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     VITAL           71,00                   VITAL           70,00 

     UKBLA           11,00                   STUBA           26,00 

                                             KRYHA           11,00 

                                             UKBLA           11,00 

 

 

 

 

 

     ml.žiaci after 14 Events                ml.žiačky after 17 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA          134,00                   VITAL           83,00 

     KRYHA           72,00                   STUBA           80,00 

     VITAL           63,00                   KRYHA           79,00 

     AKVBA           11,00                   UKBLA           28,00 

                                             INTER           15,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


